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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
299.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18289  100.00% 249.01-250 45 0.25% 825 451% 17509 95.74%
298.01-299 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18289  100.00% 248.01-249 50 0.27% 875 4.78% 17464 95.49%
297.01 - 298 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18289  100.00% 247.01-248 54 0.30% 929 5.08% 17414 95.22%
296.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18289  100.00% 246.01 - 247 66 0.36% 995 5.44% 17360 94.92%
295.01 - 296 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 18289  100.00% 245.01-246 44 0.24% 1039 5.68% 17294 94.56 %
294.01 - 295 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 18288 99.99% 244.01-245 63 0.34% 1102 6.03% 17250 94.32%
293.01-294 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 18288 99.99% 243.01-244 55 0.30% 1157 6.33% 17187 93.97%
292.01-293 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 18287 99.99% 242.01-243 69 0.38% 1226 6.70% 17132 93.67%
291.01-292 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 18286 99.98% 241.01-242 62 0.34% 1288 7.04% 17063 93.30%
290.01 - 291 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 18286 99.98%  240.01 - 241 59 0.32% 1347 7.37% 17001 92.96 %
289.01-290 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 18285 99.98% 239.01-240 62 0.34% 1409 7.70% 16942 92.63%
288.01 - 289 1 0.01% 6 0.03% 18284 99.97% 238.01-239 76 0.42% 1485 8.12% 16880 92.30%
287.01 - 288 1 0.01% 7 0.04% 18283 99.97% 237.01-238 69 0.38% 1554 8.50% 16804 91.88%
286.01 - 287 0 0.00% 7 0.04% 18282 99.96% 236.01-237 72 0.39% 1626 8.89% 16735 91.50%
285.01 - 286 0 0.00% 7 0.04% 18282 99.96% 235.01-236 74 0.40% 1700 9.30% 16663 91.11%
284.01 - 285 2 0.01% 9 0.05% 18282 99.96% 234.01-235 72 0.39% 1772 9.69% 16589 90.70%
283.01-284 3 0.02% 12 0.07% 18280 99.95% 233.01-234 71 0.39% 1843 10.08% 16517 90.31%
282.01-283 3 0.02% 15 0.08% 18277 99.93% 232.01-233 86 0.47% 1929 10.55% 16446 89.92%
281.01-282 4 0.02% 19 0.10% 18274 99.92% 231.01-232 67 0.37% 1996 10.91% 16360 89.45%
280.01 - 281 5 0.03% 24 0.13% 18270 99.90% 230.01 - 231 77 0.42% 2073 11.33% 16293 89.09%
279.01-280 4 0.02% 28 0.15% 18265 99.87% 229.01-230 100 0.55% 2173 11.88% 16216 88.67%
278.01-279 9 0.05% 37 0.20% 18261 99.85% 228.01-229 81 0.44% 2254 12.32% 16116 88.12%
277.01-278 10 0.05% 47 0.26% 18252 99.80% 227.01-228 84 0.46% 2338 12.78% 16035 87.68%
276.01-277 8 0.04% 55 0.30% 18242 99.74% 226.01-227 89 0.49% 2427 13.27% 15951 87.22%
275.01-276 1 0.06% 66 0.36% 18234 99.70% 225.01- 226 99 0.54% 2526 13.81% 15862 86.73%
274.01-275 13 0.07% 79 0.43% 18223 99.64% 224.01-225 83 0.45% 2609 14.27% 15763 86.19%
273.01-274 16 0.09% 95 0.52% 18210 99.57% 223.01-224 88 0.48% 2697 14.75% 15680 85.73%
272.01-273 21 0.11% 116 0.63% 18194 99.48% 222.01-223 87 0.48% 2784 15.22% 15592 85.25%
271.01-272 18 0.10% 134 0.73% 18173 99.37% 221.01-222 106 0.58% 2890 15.80% 15505 84.78%
270.01 - 271 20 0.1% 154 0.84% 18155 99.27% 220.01-221 94 0.51% 2984 16.32% 15399 84.20%
269.01 - 270 15 0.08% 169 0.92% 18135 99.16% 219.01-220 84 0.46% 3068 16.78% 15305 83.68%
268.01 - 269 17 0.09% 186 1.02% 18120 99.08% 218.01-219 96 0.52% 3164 17.30% 15221 83.22%
267.01 - 268 22 0.12% 208 1.14% 18103 98.98% 217.01-218 94 0.51% 3258 17.81% 15125 82.70%
266.01 - 267 13 0.07% 221 1.21% 18081 98.86% 216.01-217 110 0.60% 3368 18.42% 15031 82.19%
265.01 - 266 13 0.07% 234 1.28% 18068 98.79% 215.01-216 107 0.59% 3475 19.00% 14921 81.58%
264.01 - 265 27 0.15% 261 1.43% 18055 98.72% 214.01-215 110 0.60% 3585 19.60% 14814 81.00%
263.01 - 264 24 0.13% 285 1.56% 18028 98.57% 213.01-214 93 0.51% 3678 20.11% 14704 80.40%
262.01 - 263 28 0.15% 313 1.71% 18004 98.44% 212.01-213 96 0.52% 3774 20.64% 14611 79.89%
261.01 - 262 26 0.14% 339 1.85% 17976 98.29% 211.01-212 131 0.72% 3905 21.35% 14515 79.36%
260.01 - 261 22 0.12% 361 1.97% 17950 98.15% 210.01-211 122 0.67% 4027 22.02% 14384 78.65%
259.01 - 260 28 0.15% 389 213% 17928 98.03% 209.01-210 103 0.56% 4130 22.58% 14262 77.98%
258.01 - 259 36 0.20% 425 2.32% 17900 97.87% 208.01-209 88 0.48% 4218 23.06% 14159 77.42%
257.01 - 258 37 0.20% 462 2.53% 17864 97.68% 207.01-208 108 0.59% 4326 23.65% 14071 76.94%
256.01 - 257 42 0.23% 504 2.76% 17827 97.47% 206.01- 207 103 0.56% 4429 24.22% 13963 76.35%
255.01 - 256 31 0.17% 535 293% 17785 97.24% 205.01 - 206 100 0.55% 4529 24.76% 13860 75.78%
254.01 - 255 41 0.22% 576 3.15% 17754 97.07% 204.01 - 205 107 0.59% 4636 25.35% 13760 75.24%
253.01-254 44 0.24% 620 3.39% 17713 96.85% 203.01 - 204 93 0.51% 4729 25.86% 13653 74.65%
252.01-253 54 0.30% 674 3.69% 17669 96.61% 202.01-203 M 0.61% 4840 26.46% 13560 74.14%
251.01-252 56 0.31% 730 3.99% 17615 96.31% 201.01-202 106 0.58% 4946 27.04% 13449 73.54%

250.01 - 251 50 0.27% 780 4.26% 17559 96.01% 200.01 - 201 95 0.52% 5041 27.56% 13343 72.96%
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pay 5AE
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01 - 192
190.01 - 191
189.01 - 190
188.01 - 189
187.01-188
186.01 - 187
185.01- 186
184.01 - 185
183.01 - 184
182.01-183
181.01- 182
180.01 - 181
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151

P g B ARERE SR EY - KED
HeB RIS Fat

A& Hotk
113 0.62%
114 0.62%
88 0.48%
107 0.59%
110 0.60%
101 0.55%
104 0.57%
112 0.61%
128 0.70%
107 0.59%
98 0.54%
17 0.64%
112 0.61%
104 0.57%
93 0.51%
126 0.69%
113 0.62%
110 0.60%
110 0.60%
M 0.61%
109 0.60%
90 0.49%
17 0.64%
104 0.57%
114 0.62%
125 0.68%
M 0.61%
130 0.71%
101 0.55%
132 0.72%
122 0.67%
126 0.69%
145 0.79%
136 0.74%
132 0.72%
139 0.76%
139 0.76%
143 0.78%
136 0.74%
132 0.72%
150 0.82%
136 0.74%
160 0.87%
120 0.66%
134 0.73%
115 0.63%
153 0.84%
120 0.66%
148 0.81%
144 0.79%

N
5154

5268
5356
5463
5573
5674
5778
5890
6018
6125
6223
6340
6452
6556
6649
6775
6888
6998
7108
7219
7328
7418
7535
7639
7753
7878
7989
8119
8220
8352
8474
8600
8745
8881
9013
9152
9291
9434
9570
9702
9852
9988
10148
10268
10402
10517
10670
10790
10938
11082

BTtk
28.18%
28.80%
29.29%
29.87%
30.47%
31.02%
31.59%
32.21%
32.91%
33.49%
34.03%
34.67%
35.28%
35.85%
36.36%
37.04%
37.66%
38.26%
38.86%
39.47%
40.07%
40.56%
41.20%
41.77%
42.39%
43.08%
43.68%
44.39%
44.95%
45.67%
46.33%
47.02%
47.82%
48.56%
49.28%
50.04%
50.80%
51.58%
52.33%
53.05%
53.87%
54.61%
55.49%
56.14%
56.88%
57.50%
58.34%
59.00%
59.81%
60.59%

EDEIE D Bat

N
13248

13135
13021
12933
12826
12716
12615
12511
12399
12271
12164
12066
11949
11837
11733
11640
11514
11401
11291
11181
11070
10961
10871
10754
10650
10536
10411
10300
10170
10069
9937
9815
9689
9544
9408
9276
9137
8998
8855
8719
8587
8437
8301
8141
8021
7887
7772
7619
7499
7351

[Epaew
72.44%
71.82%
71.20%
70.71%
70.13%
69.53%
68.98%
68.41%
67.79%
67.09%
66.51%
65.97%
65.33%
64.72%
64.15%
63.64%
62.96%
62.34%
61.74%
61.14%
60.53%
59.93%
59.44%
58.80%
58.23%
57.61%
56.92%
56.32%
55.61%
55.05%
54.33%
53.67%
52.98%
52.18%
51.44%
50.72%
49.96%
49.20%
48.42%
47.67%
46.95%
46.13%
45.39%
44.51%
43.86%
43.12%
42.50%
41.66%
41.00%
40.19%

pay 5AE
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01-143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01- 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01- 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01- 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01-103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101

ANEC Hotk
141 0.77%
155 0.85%
125 0.68%
144 0.79%
159 0.87%
135 0.74%
135 0.74%
137 0.75%
134 0.73%
123 0.67%
132 0.72%
163 0.89%
131 0.72%
132 0.72%
152 0.83%
138 0.75%
130 0.71%
148 0.81%
107 0.59%
118 0.65%
138 0.75%
91 0.50%
17 0.64%
121 0.66%
116 0.63%
118 0.65%
M 0.61%
115 0.63%
120 0.66%
114 0.62%
122 0.67%
102 0.56%
95 0.52%
96 0.52%
97 0.53%
105 0.57%
91 0.50%
75 0.41%
87 0.48%
75 0.41%
75 0.41%
82 0.45%
90 0.49%
68 0.37%
61 0.33%
62 0.34%
67 0.37%
78 0.43%
68 0.37%
55 0.30%

RS Bat

NE
11223

11378
11503
11647
11806
11941
12076
12213
12347
12470
12602
12765
12896
13028
13180
13318
13448
13596
13703
13821
13959
14050
14167
14288
14404
14522
14633
14748
14868
14982
15104
15206
15301
15397
15494
15599
15690
15765
15852
15927
16002
16084
16174
16242
16303
16365
16432
16510
16578
16633

BTtk
61.36%
62.21%
62.90%
63.68%
64.55%
65.29%
66.03%
66.78%
67.51%
68.18%
68.90%
69.80%
70.51%
71.23%
72.07%
72.82%
73.53%
74.34%
74.92%
75.57%
76.32%
76.82%
77.46%
78.12%
78.76%
79.40%
80.01%
80.64%
81.29%
81.92%
82.59%
83.14%
83.66%
84.19%
84.72%
85.29%
85.79%
86.20%
86.68%
87.09%
87.50%
87.94%
88.44%
88.81%
89.14%
89.48%
89.85%
90.27%
90.64%
90.95%

D EIE D BaT

N
7207

7066
6911
6786
6642
6483
6348
6213
6076
5942
5819
5687
5524
5393
5261
5109
4971
4841
4693
4586
4468
4330
4239
4122
4001
3885
3767
3656
3541
3421
3307
3185
3083
2088
2892
2795
2690
2599
2524
2437
2362
2287
2205
2115
2047
1986
1924
1857
1779
1711

[Epaew
39.41%
38.64%
37.79%
37.10%
36.32%
35.45%
34.711%
33.97%
33.22%
32.49%
31.82%
31.10%
30.20%
29.49%
28.77%
27.93%
27.18%
26.47%
25.66%
25.08%
24.43%
23.68%
23.18%
22.54%
21.88%
21.24%
20.60%
19.99%
19.36%
18.71%
18.08%
17.41%
16.86%
16.34%
15.81%
15.28%
14.71%
14.21%
13.80%
13.32%
12.91%
12.50%
12.06%
11.56%
11.19%
10.86%
10.52%
10.15%

9.73%
9.36%
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pay 5AE
99.01- 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51

P afE FR o DREAE SRR~ EX s kHB

A& Hotk
60 0.33%
52 0.28%
53 0.29%
50 0.27%
47 0.26%
45 0.25%
49 0.27%
48 0.26%
36 0.20%
45 0.25%
42 0.23%
43 0.24%
41 0.22%
42 0.23%
41 0.22%
34 0.19%
43 0.24%
33 0.18%
28 0.15%
40 0.22%
28 0.15%
20 0.1%
23 0.13%
26 0.14%
29 0.16%
26 0.14%
27 0.15%
33 0.18%
20 0.11%
20 0.1%
26 0.14%
19 0.10%
15 0.08%
20 0.1%
24 0.13%
16 0.09%
23 0.13%
17 0.09%
22 0.12%
22 0.12%
16 0.09%
21 0.1%
13 0.07%
16 0.09%
18 0.10%
14 0.08%
13 0.07%
15 0.08%

9 0.05%
19 0.10%

RS Bat

N S=P )

16693 91.27%
16745 91.56%
16798 91.85%
16848 92.12%
16895 92.38%
16940 92.62%
16989 92.89%
17037 93.15%
17073 93.35%
17118 93.60%
17160 93.83%
17203 94.06%
17244 94.29%
17286 94.52%
17327 94.74%
17361 94.93%
17404 95.16%
17437 95.34%
17465 95.49%
17505 95.71%
17533 95.87%
17553 95.98%
17576 96.10%
17602 96.24%
17631 96.40%
17657 96.54%
17684 96.69%
17717 96.87%
17737 96.98%
17757 97.09%
17783 97.23%
17802 97.34%
17817 97.42%
17837 97.53%
17861 97.66%
17877 97.75%
17900 97.87%
17917 97.97%
17939 98.09%
17961 98.21%
17977 98.29%
17998 98.41%
18011 98.48%
18027 98.57%
18045 98.67%
18059 98.74%
18072 98.81%
18087 98.90%
18096 98.94%
18115 99.05%

EDEIE D Bat

N
1656

1596
1544
1491
1441
1394
1349
1300
1252
1216
1171
1129
1086
1045
1003
962
928
885
852
824
784
756
736
713
687
658
632
605
572
552
532
506
487
472
452
428
412
389
372
350
328
312
291
278
262
244
230
217
202
193

[Epaew
9.05%
8.73%
8.44%
8.15%
7.88%
7.62%
7.38%
7.1%
6.85%
6.65%
6.40%
6.17%
5.94%
5.71%
5.48%
5.26%
5.07%
4.84%
4.66%
4.51%
4.29%
4.13%
4.02%
3.90%
3.76%
3.60%
3.46%
3.31%
3.13%
3.02%
291%
2.77%
2.66%
2.58%
247%
2.34%
2.25%
2.13%
2.03%
1.91%
1.79%
1.71%
1.59%
1.52%
1.43%
1.33%
1.26%
1.19%
1.10%
1.06%

pay 5AE
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1

ANEC Hotk

10
1
15
1
12
8

8
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0.05%
0.06%
0.08%
0.06%
0.07%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.05%
0.04%
0.02%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%

RS Bat

NE
18125

18136
18151
18162
18174
18182
18190
18198
18206
18216
18223
18227
18234
18242
18249
18252
18254
18260
18263
18264
18267
18268
18270
18271
18273
18275
18275
18278
18278
18279
18279
18279
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18280
18289

BTtk
99.10%
99.16%
99.25%
99.31%
99.37%
99.41%
99.46%
99.50%
99.55%
99.60%
99.64%
99.66%
99.70%
99.74%
99.78%
99.80%
99.81%
99.84%
99.86%
99.86%
99.88%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.91%
99.92%
99.92%
99.94%
99.94%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%
99.95%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

174
164
153
138
127
115
107
99
91
83
73
66
62
55
47
40
37
35
29
26
25
22
21
19
18
16
14
14
11
11
10
10
10

©

© © © O © © © © © © © © © O © ©

[Epaew
0.95%
0.90%
0.84%
0.75%
0.69%
0.63%
0.59%
0.54%
0.50%
0.45%
0.40%
0.36%
0.34%
0.30%
0.26%
0.22%
0.20%
0.19%
0.16%
0.14%
0.14%
0.12%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.08%
0.08%
0.06%
0.06%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%
0.05%



